
for the table to share in good company [price per person]

LET US COOK 450

please let us know if you have any food allergies 

 @francishongkong

VEGETABLE
100

100

120

95

almond, spiced honeySmoked Carrots

syrian olives, pistachio, chilli, vine leaf Merinda Tomato

potato, caper leaf, feta Roasted Leeks 

preserved lemon, yogurt, tarragonCauliflower

MEZE

Hummus chickpea, tahini, green zhug, 2pcs pita

asparagus, preserved lemon, sumac 

pepper, chilli, yogurt

made with love [per piece]

Raw Scallop

Burnt Eggplant

MORE
200

280

180

180

360

za’atar, cabbage, aioliChicken Schnitzel

vine leaf, fava bean, tomato, lemonSea Bass

yogurt, cucumber, dill, tomato Beef Short Rib

spring lamb, beef, spring onion, tahini Kafta

lamb, yogurt, brown butter, chilliManti Dumplings

Sourdough Pita

120

30

180

90

160

90

120

120

240

200

220

spiced beef, green tahini

fava bean, pickled cabbage, amba, tahini

prawns, fennel, couscous, chilli

pomegranate molasses, oregano

orange, yogurt, coriander

Cigars

Falafel

Hairy Crab

Baked Halloumi

Lamb Ribs

green chermoulaBaked Surf Clams

SWEET

110

100

90

olive oil cake, candied olives, bay leaf creamQuince

coffee, cardamom, almondChocolate Mousse

mozzarella, orange blossom, vanilla, pistachioKnafeh

Wagyu Pastirma house cured beef, pickles, sesame bagel


