## LET US COOK

for the table to share in good company [price per person]

### MEZE \_\_\_\_\_

<b>Hummus</b> chickpea, tahini, green zhug, 2pcs pita	120
Sourdough Pita made with love [per piece]	30
Raw Scallop asparagus, preserved lemon, sumac	180
Burnt Eggplant pepper, chilli, yogurt	90
Wagyu Pastirma house cured beef, pickles, sesame bagel	160
Falafel fava bean, pickled cabbage, amba, tahini	90
Cigars spiced beef, green tahini	120
Baked Halloumi pomegranate molasses, oregano	120
Hairy Crab prawns, fennel, couscous, chilli	240
Lamb Ribs orange, yogurt, coriander	200
Baked Surf Clams green chermoula	220

#### VEGETABLE \_\_\_\_\_

Roasted Leeks potato, caper leaf, feta	100
Smoked Carrots almond, spiced honey	100
Merinda Tomato syrian olives, pistachio, chilli, vine leaf	120
Cauliflower preserved lemon, yogurt, tarragon	95

## MORE \_\_\_\_\_

Kafta spring lamb, beef, spring onion, tahini	200
Sea Bass vine leaf, fava bean, tomato, lemon	280
Manti Dumplings lamb, yogurt, brown butter, chilli	180
Chicken Schnitzel za'atar, cabbage, aioli	180
Beef Short Rib yogurt, cucumber, dill, tomato	360

# SWEET

Quince olive oil cake, candied olives, bay leaf cream	110
Knafeh mozzarella, orange blossom, vanilla, pistachio	100
Chocolate Mousse coffee, cardamom, almond	90